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FEATURES
 Material: Brass
 Handle Type: Lever
 Features: Pressure-Balanced, Tub Spout Included
 Assembly Required: No
 Design: Traditional
 Installation Type: Wall Mount
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall Mount
 Number of Shower Heads: 1
 Shower Head Material: Brass
 Shower Head Spray: Rainfall
 Shower Arm Included: Yes
 Shower Head Swivel: Yes
        Valve Trim Width: 7-1/2"
 Valve Trim Height: 7-1/2"
 
SIGNATURE HARDWARE Lifetime Warranty
 See website for detailed warranty information.
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PRESSURE BALANCE TUB AND SHOWER FAUCET SET WITH LEVER HANDLE
SKU: 919054



PAGE 2 

V I N TA G E
SHOWER VALVE
SKU: 919054

1/2" (13mm)
MALE

IPS Connections
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(76mm)

 5-1/2" 
(140mm)

 7-1/2" 
(215mm)

 7-1/2" 
(215mm)

1-3/4" 
(44mm)

1-1/4" 
(32mm)

1-1/8" - 1-5/8"  
(29 - 41 mm)

      

OUT
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V I N TA G E
WALL-MOUNT RAINFALL SHOWER HEAD
SKU: 919054

  2" 
(51 mm)

  11-1/2" 
(292 mm)

17-1/2" 
(508mm)

      

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

  Brushed Gold:  6-1/4" (159 mm) 
  All Other Finishes:  5-1/2" (140 mm) 
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V I N TA G E
TUB SPOUT
SKU: 919054

  8-1/2" 
(210mm)

  1-3/8" 
(35mm)

  4-1/2" 
(114mm)  6-1/2" 

(165mm)

 2-3/4" 
(70mm)

1/2" (13mm)
FEMALE

IPS Connection


